

Title Appeal- 84 of 2025
CNR No. WBHW01-003120-2025
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 03
Dated 11.08.2025

A petition is filed on behalf of the appellant along with an application praying for fixing a early date for hearing on the ground as stated there in.

Ld. Advocate moves the put up petition.

Heard. Put up on the date fixed.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah